To:
bklein575@amail.com

From: Matalia Molotkova
Sent: Fri 9/28/2018 7:39:51 PM
Subject: Flight for Karyna Oct. 8

Title: American Express ®
Done.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

ok. thanks 9049

On Sep 28, 2018, at 3:33 PM, Natalia Molotkova _

wrote:

Will be 112 475 points and 20%, points are nonreversible, will need CID.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatianshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue below ticket for Karyna, but please use Jeffrey’s points to pay for the ticket.
On Sep 28, 2018, at 2:54 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1124.75.

= Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

EFTA_R1_01056350
EFTA02259847



* Code share: ENDEAVOR AIR DBEA DELTA CONNECTION

« Mon 08 Oct - Delta 5348 - First - 2h 50m
Departing: Palm Beach Intl Airport, West Palm Beach (PBI) at 12.38pm
Arriving: New York La Guardia Airport, (LGA) at 3.28pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need a one way biz or first class seat for Karyna Shuliak on Oct 8 departing PB via Delta at 12:3€
will be less, let me know!

To learn maore about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amsricanexore

2 2015 American Express. All ighis reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
responsible or Hable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sen,
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you autharize. We reserve the right to n
PUrpSSes

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees; $1124.75,

+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

+ Code share: ENDEAVOR AIR DBA DELTA CONMNECTION

= Mon 08 Oct - Delta 5348 - First - 2h 50m

Departing: Palm Beach Intl Airport, West Palm Beach (PBI) at 12.38pm

Arriving: New York La Guardia Airport, (LGA) at 3.28pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

EFTA_R1_01056351
EFTA02259848



We need a one way biz or first class seat for Karyna Shuliak on Oct 8 departing PB via Delta at 12:38pm arr
be less, let me know!

Te lsarm mone ﬂhm-;l @-mall security or report & suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Expross uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not autharized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided

sarvice provider is against the service provider and nol against Amaerican Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or feas you
VWe reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

Will be 112 475 points and 20%, points are nonreversible, will need CID.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue below ticket for Karyna, but please use Jeffrey's points to pay for the ticket.

On Sep 28, 2018, at 2:54 PM, Natalia Molotkova *:_
wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1124.75.

+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

« Code share: ENDEAVOR AIR DBA DELTA CONMECTION

* Mon 08 Oct - Delta 5348 - First - 2h 50m

Departing: Palm Beach Intl Airport, VWest Palm Beach (PBI) at 12.38pm

Arriving: New York La Guardia Airport, (LGA) at 3.28pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

EFTA_R1_01056352
EFTA02259849



Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530FPM EST

We need a one way biz or first class seat for Karyna Shuliak on Oct 8 departing PB via Delta at 12:38pm arr
will be less, let me know!

To learm mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

£ 2015 American Exprass. All rights resansed

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
Exprass is in no way responsible or Rable for the actions of the sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided
service provider is against the service provider and noft against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees yoL
authorize. YWe resarve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1124.75.

+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

+ Code share: ENDEAVOR AIR DEA DELTA CONNECTION

* Mon 08 Oct - Delta 5348 - First - 2h 50m

Departing: Palm Beach Intl Airport, West Palm Beach (PBI) at 12.38pm

Arriving: New York La Guardia Airport, (LGA) at 3.28pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.,

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need a one way biz or first class seat for Karyna Shuliak on Oct 8 departing PB via Delta at
12:38pm arriving LGA at 3:28pm. ..if round trip will be less, let me know!

EFTA_R1_01056353
EFTA02259850



Privacy Statement | Visit the Centuron Card website

Tao learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amarncanesprass com/phishing.

8 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses Jrd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and
you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only
remnedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not
against American Expross. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resarve the
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

EFTA_R1_01056354
EFTA02259851



